	 14.1
Husky Centray
Center Supported Cable Tray
Technical Information                                            Pg.   2
Advantages                                                               Pg.   3
Introduction to Husky Centray                           Pgs. 4-6
Ordering Information                                            Pgs. 7-10
Connectors & Couplings                                       Pgs. 11-12

l
Top Rung Husky Centray
Numbering System
Other Technical Data
A 12 T 4- 12- 144
Material
Rung
Spacing
Style of
Tray Depth Width Length
A12T4-12-144
Material:
A=Aluminum
Rung
Spacing:
3”
6”
9”
12”
18”
Tray Types:
T=Top Mount Rung
L=Bottom Mount Rung
WT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Single Tier
WL=Wall Mount Bottom
Rung Single Tier
DT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Double Tier
Depth:

Rai
l
Numbering System
Other Technical Data
A 12 L 4- 12- 144
Material
Rung
Spacing
Style
of Tray Depth Width Length
A12L4-12-144
Material:
A=Aluminum
Rung
Spacing:
3”
6”
9”
12”
18”
Tray Types:
T=Top Mount Rung
L=Bottom Mount
Rung
WT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Single Tier
WL=Wall Mount Bottom
Rung Single Tier
DT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Double Tier
Depth:
3”
4”
6”
Width:
6”
9”
12”
18”
24”
Lengths:
144” (12 ft.)
120” (10 ft.)
Husky Centray Load
Depth (in.)
A
Overall Height:  Bottom Rung Design
3”
4”
6”
3-1/8”
4-1/8”
6-1/8”
LOAD
WIDTH
OUTSIDE WIDTH
OVERALL
1/2” 1/2”

ter Rai
l
Numbering System
Other Technical Data
Unique dual-width rungs provide four separate cable
compartments without dividers.
Dual-width rung catalog numbers utilize our stan-
dard format, shown above, except both widths are
shown.  (see yellow box above)
Patent Pending
A 12 L 4- 6/12- 144
Material
Rung
Spacing
Style of
Tray Depth Width Length
A12L4-6/12-144
Material:
A=Aluminum
Rung
Spacing:
3”
6”
9”
12”
18”
Tray Types:
T=Top Mount Rung
L=Bottom Mount
Rung (Dual Width)
WT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Single Tier
WL=Wall Mount Bottom
Rung Single Tier
DT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Double Tier
Depth:
3”
4”
6”
Width:
6”
9”
12”
18”
24”
Lengths:
144” (12 ft.)
120” (10 ft.)
Dual Width Rung Husky Centray
8 6 4 . 2 3 4 . 4 8 0 0
m p h u s k y . c o m
Rev. April 15, 2009 11:07 AM
Copyright 2008 MP Husky. All rights reserved.
CABLE TRAY
10
Ce
n
te
r
Rai
l
Numbering System
Other Technical Data
Available in Single Tier or Double Tier.  Only difference in part numbers is that you put both ♦♦
widths for the Double Tier tray (yellow box above).
Mount directly to the wall with 3 bolts for each 12’ or 3 meter section.♦♦
Three 3/4” spacers are provided with each section.♦♦
A12WL4-6-144
Material:
A=Aluminum
Rung
Spacing:
3”
6”
9”
12”
18”
Tray Types:
T=Top Mount Rung
L=Bottom Mount Rung
(Dual Width)
WT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Single Tier
WL=Wall Mount Bot-
tom Rung Single Tier
DT=Wall Mount Top
Rung Double Tier
Depth:
3”
4”
6”
(4” maximum
for bottom
rung)
Width:
3”
6”
9”
12”
Lengths:
144” (12 ft.)
120” (10 ft.)
Load width Depth
Load width
Depth
Single Tier
Double Tier
Husky Centray Wall Rack
A 12 WL 4- 6/12- 144
Material
Rung
Spacing
Style of
Tray Depth Width Length
8 6 4 . 2 3 4 . 4 8 0 0
m p h u s k y . c o mRev. April 15, 2009 11:07 AM
Copyright 2008 MP Husky. All rights reserved.
CABLE TRAY
11
Cen